Features
• �Compact dimensions,  0.197” x 0.788”
(5 mm x 20 mm)
• �Glass tube construction with
nickel-plated brass end caps
• �Time-delay, low breaking capacity
• Designed to IEC 60127-2 (32 mA-10A)
• RoHS Compliant

EURO S 4LH/35
Fuse Terminal Blocks
Ordering Information
Part
Number
Pcs/
Pkg Price Part
Number
Pcs/
Pkg Price Part
Number
Pcs/
Pkg Price Part
Number
Pcs/
Pkg Price
Gray Terminal Block DN-F6 25 $93.00
–
DN-F10 50 $149.00
–
DN-F6MN 7 $20.00 DN-F10MN 10 $22.75
12-24 VAC/DC*
–
DN-F6L24 10 $54.00
–
DN-F10L24 10 $53.00
110 VAC/DC* DN-F6L110 10 $54.00 DN-F10L110 10 $53.00
220 VAC/DC* DN-F6L220 10 $54.00 DN-F10L220 10 $53.00
Technical Specifi cations
Stripping Length 12mm [0.47 in] 12mm [0.47 in] 10mm [0.39 in] 10mm [0.39 in]
Tightening Torque 2.0 N·m [17.7 lb·in] 2.0 N·m [17.7 lb·in] 0.6 N·m [5.3 lb·in] 0.6 N·m [5.3 lb·in]
Density 100/m [30 pcs/ft] 100/m [30 pcs/ft] 100/m [30 pcs/ft] 100/m [30 pcs/ft]